| marketxcel  | 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: VIJAYALAKSAMI. k Mobile No.: 8015640643.   | PIC of the freelancer     |
|---|---|---------------------------|
| This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by I Date of Location: CHENNE | Signification registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue:  Valid From: 06/6/2 to 34/3/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9884722956 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. |                           |
|   |   | (Card Holder's Signature) |

## Assignment letter

| THE RESERVED IN COLUMN TWO |    |    | 0    |   |
|----------------------------|----|----|------|---|
| Freelancer Name Som        | me | UP | when | n |

Job No: 202404111.

Freelancer Code: Mx CF2023-176

House Address

Job Title: SERUM

Reference No:

seridope

Fieldwork Location: CHENNAS

Date: 04/6/2020

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

| Data Collection Type  | Segment - Center                                      | Quantity<br>(Nos)  | Rate Rs.<br>(Per Qty) |
|---|---|--|-----------------------|
| Quel.   | Placement - Channai                                   | 6  | 700                   |
| and the first and the first of | a sellos latinos and bethinm all his eleus vidras and | Control of the Contro | The second            |

The above stated assignment will start from 06/5/2, and end on 24/5/2. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:

Name of signee:

Signature:

Southa Laboni

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

K. VIJAYA LAKSH MO

Contact number: 801564064

Signature:

k- vijayale 18hi

2) Witness Name:

RAKESH know sho Contact number: 9952745071.

Signature:

| ted terms a  |              |                      |            |                                   |                            |         |                        |                         |            |                |                                |  |
|--|--------------|----------------------|------------|-----------------------------------|----------------------------|---------|------------------------|-------------------------|------------|----------------|--------------------------------|--|
| E CITI   |              |                      |            |                                   |                            |         |                        |                         |            |                |                                |  |
| Name of  | the Freel    | ancer                |            |                                   |                            |         |                        |                         |            |                |                                |  |
| Address:<br>Mobile N   | -            | ancer;-              |            |                                   | SHA                        |         | SHIM                   | 互.                      |            |                |                                |  |
|  |              |                      | 9          | 88472                             | 2956                       |         |                        |                         |            |                |                                |  |
| Custome  | r'c No       |                      |            |                                   | 5 0                        | BII     | L                      | 0                       |            |                |                                |  |
| Custome<br>To: MAF<br>No. 15, 1st F<br>Perambur (  | loor. AA Ros | EL DAT               |            | IX PVT.                           | LTD.                       |         | For                    | Comme                   | rcial Us   | se:            | 6/6/24                         | Set Little delle                           |
| Perambur , (<br>PAN No.: AA  | Chennai - 60 | 0011                 | bai Gandhi | Nagar,                            |                            |         | Bill I<br>Date<br>Free | No:<br>e: 6/            | 21:<br>71: |                |                                | 023-176                                    |
|  | C.V.         | 160, 40              | Towards    | my Cha                            | rges/Fee                   | sagair  | ist As                 | signme                  | nt/sst     | ated be        | low.                           |  |
| Job No:  | 202          | 404                  | H) 1       | e date of                         | nt many a                  | Orig    | ginal A                | ssignme                 | ent        | Revise         | ed Assignment<br>ber and Date  | faction Line                               |
| Job Title:   | -            | Rum.                 |            | DE MARGY                          | color in ma                |         |                        |                         |            |                | ber and bate                   | Amount<br>Payble                           |
| Fieldwork  |              |                      | ENNE       | I.                                | SVOGE (S)                  |         |                        | Donax II                |            | 19110 51       |                                | A m bing one                               |
| Fees for   |              |                      |            |                                   |                            |         |                        |                         |            |                |                                |  |
| Data Coll  | efing char   |                      | gment      |                                   |                            | Qua     | ntity                  | Rate                    | 9          |                | Amoun                          | t  |
|  | cruitment/   |                      | Listina    |                                   |                            | -       |                        |                         |            |                |                                |  |
| STATE OF THE PARTY | in intervie  |                      |            |                                   |                            | 16      | )                      | 700                     | )          |                | 4200                           |  |
| 4- Ma  | in intervie  | w-                   |            |                                   |                            | -       |                        |                         |            |                |                                |  |
| 5- Mo<br>(Sp   | deration/T   | ranslatio            | n/Transcr  | iption/Oth                        | ers                        |         |                        |                         |            |                |                                |  |
| Other Fe   | es/Char      | ges                  |            |                                   |                            |         |                        |                         |            |                |                                |  |
| Supervisio   |              |                      |            |                                   |                            |         |                        |                         |            |                |                                |  |
| Executiv   |              |                      |            | / 1                               |                            | . V=    | JAI                    | MALA                    | CSHE       | ns.            |                                |  |
| Totals   | loyee ID     | : Date:              | Signatu    | ire: 6/6                          | 124                        | _2, s.d | di in                  | -                       | -          | M              | x2387<br>4200                  | le vijazals                                |
| A) Fees for  | Assignem     | t                    |            | Job No.                           | Task                       | Code    | Amo                    | unt:-                   |            |                | 7000                           |  |
|  |              |                      |            |                                   |                            |         |                        |                         |            |                |                                |  |
| B) Supervi   | sion Charg   | es                   |            |                                   |                            |         |                        | unt:-                   |            |                |                                |  |
|  |              |                      | -          |                                   |                            | and To  | tal (A                 | +B) Fo                  | r Net      | Payme          | ent                            |  |
| Rupees in \  | Nords:       |                      | Four       | the                               | house                      | 1       | mo                     | hong                    | mo         | 10             | nly                            |  |
|  |              |                      |            |                                   |                            | Sum     | mar                    | У                       |            |                |                                |  |
| Assignment<br>Number   | Job No.      | Segment              | Centre     | Туре                              | Quantity Sync<br>Submitted |         |                        | ejectedby<br>reed by me | 1111       | Quantity epted | Quantity Paidinthis<br>Invoice | Quantity Payable in<br>Subsequent Invoices |
|  | 2024021      | Blanting             | Marken     | attlier                           | 6                          |         | 0                      |                         | f          | ,              | 6                              | 0  |
| My PAN Ac<br>Beneficiary<br>Beneficiary<br>E&OE  | Bank Acco    | ber is:<br>ount Name | e: SA      | (both sides of<br>NIHAL)<br>29101 | PKIHM                      | Z .     | rrect to th            | Benefic                 | iary Ba    | nk Name        | BANK OF                        | 5012                                       |
|  | ,            | - Jako               | 2          |                                   | 0                          |         |                        |                         |            | Bill Re        | ceived On:                     |  |
| -8   | Signature 8  | ( Date)              |            |                                   | Approve                    | Te M    | th date                |                         |            | Bill Ch        | ecked & Cleared                | i On:                                      |
| (5   | igriature 6  | Date)                |            | -                                 | пррготе                    | 20, 111 | uutc                   |                         |            |                |                                |  |

| To also advantage of the fact that the fermi stands have been a larger than the stands of the fact that the stands of the stands of the fact that the stands of the stands | Research Data by Management Date of Location: Chenner | Mobile No.:  Registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Valid From: Ob/S Jato Ral Saudo Fieldwork  Mobile No: 9092221347 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. | (Card Holder's Signature |
|--|---|--|--------------------------|
| Assignment letter  | lo atched por por por date of                         | Assignment letter  | silaceum audilisar sus   |

House Address

CHENNAS TNAMAR Job Title: SE PUM

Fieldwork Location: Chenno

Freelancer Code: MXCF2023-006

Reference No:

Date: 05/5/29

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

| Data Collection Type            | Segment - Center  | Quantity<br>(Nos)              | Rate Rs.<br>(Per Qty) |
|---------------------------------|-------------------|--------------------------------|-----------------------|
| Qual                            | Placement openant | 7                              | 700                   |
| evailable therein. However, the |                   | aleast sport to through notice | Vino i mamio          |

The above stated assignment will start from 6/5/2, and end on 24/5. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 6/6/2024

Name of signee:

Signature:

DN.Le

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: k. VIII A LAborni

Contact number: 8015640643.

le-virianalestic Signature:

2) Witness Name: PAOESh know &

Contact number: 9952745071

Signature:

of the Freelancer:-AMBICA dress:-Jobile No:-9092221347 BILL Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. For Commercial Use: No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar, Perambur , Chennai - 600011 21746 mxcf 2023-006 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job No: 202404111 **Original Assignment** Revised Assignment Number and Date Job Title: SERNM Quantity And Number and Date Fieldwork Locations: Amount CHENNAZ . Payble Fees for Assignment **Data Collection Type & Segment** 1- Briefing charges Quantity Rate Amount 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -700 1900 4- Main interview-5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)..... Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges **Executive Name:** K. VIJAYALAKSAMS MX2387 K. Kingayakskim EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-B) Supervision Charges Amount:-**Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment** Rupees in Words: Form thousand dan Ripee Summary Assignment Date Quantity Synched/ Job No. Quantity Rejectedby Segment Number Collection Centre Invoice Quantity Submitted Quantity Paidinthis Type IQC and Agreed by me Quantity Payable in Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoices offlin 0 0 I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. CHOLPP7587C Beneficiary Bank Account Name: AMBJEA Beneficiary Bank Name: INDIAN BANK Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 6179551031 Beneficiary IFSC Code: I DI B 000 C 056. E&OE Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On: (Signature & Date) with date

| market xcel                                     | Mobile No.: V                                   | Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, (<br>Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020<br>IJAYALA ICS MMI.K   |  | PIC of the freelancer     |
|---|---|--|--|---------------------------|
| Persearch Data by M Date of I Location: CHENNES | and collecting data. arket Xcel as per prossue: | registered with us as a freeland He/She has been authorized to roject specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: Ob/S/2, to 34/5/9. Address: This Authority Cap facilitate in his/her assignment. | collect Market                               |                           |
| Instrument names at their                       | all make paigness chara                         |  |  | (Card Holder's Signature) |
|   |   | Assignment letter  |  |                           |
| Freelancer Name SIVE House Address              | Job   | No: 202404111  Title: SERUM  Idwork Location: CHENNAT  | Freelancer Code<br>Reference No:<br>Date: 05 | MXCF 2023-12<br>15/24.    |

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

| Data Collection Type | Segment - Center     | Quantity<br>(Nos) | Rate Rs.<br>(Per Qty) |
|----------------------|----------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|
| Qual                 | Placement - Chennai. | 13/301            | 301.                  |

The above stated assignment will start from ObjSize and end on 24.1. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 6/6/24

Name of signee: SIVARAMAKRISHNAN &

Signature: U. anim

## Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: VIJAYALAKSHMI. K

Contact number: 8015640643.

Witness Name: DAKESH KUMAY

2) Witness Name: RAKESH KUMAR SHE

Contact number:

Signature:

Signature:

| 1  |  |  |  |  |  |   |   |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|---|---|
| de of the Freelancer:- SIV   | PRAMA  | KRI SH   | NAN  | .10  |  |   |   |
| 87   | 2575   | 4177.  |  |  |  |   |   |
|  |  | BI   | LL   |  |  |   |   |
| Distomer's Name & Address  D: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR  | IX PVT. LTI  | D.   | For Co   | ommercia   | al Use:  | masc mentraun<br>om algo "yours   |   |
| D. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi<br>erambur , Chennai - 600011<br>NN No.: AAECM5086D  | Nagar,   |  | Bill N<br>Date:<br>Freela                                    | 0: 6/67<br>ancer Coo                                       | 1744   | nx Cf 202:  | 3-129   |
| Towards  | s my Charge  | es/Feesaga   | inst Ass   | ignment  | sstated bel  | ow:   |   |
| ob No: 202404111   | to stap ard<br>sub-income  | Or   | iginal As  | signmen  | t Revised  | d Assignment<br>er and Date   | Quantity And<br>Amount  |
| ob Title: SERUM.   |  |  | -  |  |  |   | Payble  |
| ieldwork Locations: CHENN  | AI.  |  | 225 006  | STEVISO  |  |   |   |
| ees for Assignment   |  |  |  |  |  |   |   |
| Data Collection Type & Segment   |  | Qu   | antity   | Rate   |  | Amount  |   |
| 1- Briefing charges  |  |  |  |  |  |   |   |
| 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing   |  |  |  |  |  |   |   |
| 3- Main interview -  |  |  |  |  |  |   |   |
| 4- Main interview-   |  |  |  |  |  |   |   |
| 5- Moderation/Translation/Transc   | cription/Others  | s  |  |  |  |   |   |
| (Specify)  |  |  |  |  |  |   |   |
| Other Fees/Charges   |  |  |  |  |  |   |   |
| Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges   |  |  | 13   | 30%  |  | 9730.   |   |
| Other Fees/Charges   |  |  |  | 30%  |  | 2730.   |   |
| Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat   | ture: b  |  |  |  | ICSHMI.  | 387 /c. V   | ijayah colo   |
| Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat   |  | 16/24  | 4220   |  | ICSHMI.  |   | ijoyahash   |
| Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges   | Job No.  |  | 422  |  | ICSHMI.  | 387 /c. V   | ijoyahach   |
| Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat   |  | 16/24  | 422  | YALA   | ICSHMI.  | 387 /c. V   | ijayahash   |
| Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals A) Fees for Assignemt  |  | 16/24  | e Amo  | YALA   | ICSHMI.  | 387 /c. V   | ijayah sebr   |
| Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat   |  | Task Cod   | e Amo  | ount:-   | ICSHMI.  | 2730.   | ijayakadr   |
| Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  | Job No.  | Task Cod   | e Amo  | ount:-   | Net Payme  | 2730.   | ijoyakoob   |
| Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals A) Fees for Assignemt  | Job No.  | Task Cod   | e Amo  | ount:-   | Net Payme  | 2730.   | ijayahash   |
| Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: Two House  Assignment Job No. Segment Centr   | Job No.  | Task Cod   | e Amo Total (Amo   | ount:-   | Net Payme  | 2730.   | Quantity Payable in   |
| Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: Two House   | Job No.  Dete Collection   | Grand  Grand  Su  Quantity Synched                             | e Amo Total (Amo   | ount:-   | Net Payme Ruyas Invoice Quantity   | 2730.   | Quantity Payable in   |
| Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: Two House  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr Number Job No. Segment Centr  I scientify declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4 | Job No.  Dete Collection Type Type Type Type Type Type Type Type | Grand  Grand  Su  Su  Submitted  13 (30%)  the page) is true a | e Amo  Amo  Total (Amo  Market Amo  Quantity in indicated to | ount:-  A+B) For  Presented by me  The best of my  Benefic | Net Payme Ruyas Invoice Quantity Accepted  D (304) beliefs and I agree                                   | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  (3 (3 o/-))  with all terms and cor                  | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Onditions.                   |
| Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: Two House  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre  I scientify declare the information mentioned her  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 35                        | Job No.  Dete Collection Type Type Type Type Type Type Type Type | Grand  Grand  Su  Su  Submitted  13 (30%)  the page) is true a | e Amo  Amo  Total (Amo  Market Amo  Quantity in indicated to | ount:-  A+B) For  Presented by me  The best of my  Benefic | Net Payme Ruyces Invoice Quantity Accepted  Do (304)  beliefs and I agree clary Bank Name                | Quantity Paidinthis invoice  (3 (3 of))  with all terms and core:  PUNDAB  PUNBO4 | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Onditions.                   |
| Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words: Two House  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr Number Job No. Segment Centr  I scientify declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4 | Job No.  Dete Collection Type Type Type Type Type Type Type Type | Grand  Grand  Su  Su  Submitted  13 (30%)  the page) is true a | e Amo  Amo  Total (Amo  Market Amo  Quantity in indicated to | ount:-  A+B) For  Presented by me  The best of my  Benefic | Net Payme Ruyas Invoice Quantity Accepted  10 (304) y beliefs and I agree clary Bank Nam clary IFSC Code | Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  (3 (3 0/-))  with all terms and core: PUNJAB         | Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Onditions.  NATA ONAL 3 8900 |